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2022 - 2023 Tuition Rates and Fees 
 

Admission & Enrollment Fees                                      (All Fees are Non-Refundable and Non-Negotiable) 
New Students Returning Students 
 
 
 

Application Fee   $100.00 

Entrance Testing Fee     $110.00 (K4 – 5th Grade) 
                                                          $200.00 (6th – 12th Grade) 
 

New Student Acceptance Fee $200.00  

FACTS Enrollment Fee                   $20.00   (1 or 2 pmt. plan) 

      $50.00   (4, 10, or 12 pmt. plan) 

 

International Student Fee    $500.00 Annually 
     (K5 – 12) 

 

  

Re-Enrollment Fee                $300.00   

Online Enrollment Fee  $10.00 

FACTS Enrollment Fee                   $20.00   (1 or 2 pmt. plan) 

      $50.00   (4, 10, or 12 pmt. plan) 

International Student Fee    $500.00 Annually 
      (K5 – 12) 

 

Curriculum Fee & Tuition 

 Curriculum Fee 

Tuition Payment Plans 

1 Payment  
(Original Rate) 

2 Payments  
(includes 1% ASF)  

4 Payments  
(includes 3% ASF)  

10 Payments                                  
(includes 5% ASF) 

12 Payments                                  
(includes 5% ASF)  

Payment Due:  Jul. 1st Jun. 1st  
Jun. 1st  Jun. 1st Sep. 1st June - March  

(15th of each month) 
June - May  

(15th of each month) Nov. 1st Dec. 1st Mar. 1st 

Preschool Division 
(K2-K4) 

$445.00 $9,300.00 $4,696.50 $2,394.75 $976.50 $813.75  

Elementary Division 
(K5-5) 

$565.00 $10,015.00 $5,057.58 $2,578.86 $1,051.58 $876.31  

Middle Division 
(6-8) 

$775.00 (6-7)   
$880.00 (8) 

$10,490.00 $5,297.45 $2,701.18 $1,101.45 $917.88  

Upper Division 
(9-12) 

$880.00 (9-11) 
$985.00 (12) 

$11,340.00 $5,726.70 $2,920.05 $1,190.70 $992.25  

  
Activity Fees         Performing Arts Fees 

7th Grade Science Enrichment Trip  $300.00  Fall Performance  $125.00 

8th Grade Washington, D.C. Trip   $1,100.00 (may vary) Spring Performance  $125.00 

SET (Service, Enrichment, Travel) Week  Varies by Activity 
   (Grades 6-12) 

 

Before School Care and After School Care Fees    Athletic Fees  

Before School Care (Daily)   $15.00   Middle School   $125.00 

After School Care (Daily)   $20.00   J.V. and Varsity   $200.00 

Before School Care (Monthly)   $75.00    

After School Care (Monthly)   $240.00    

Late Pick-Up Charge (per quarter hour)     $15.00             

 

Other Fees:  

Late Payment/Returned Check   $50.00   

FACTS Returned Payment Fee   $30.00                  All fees are non-refundable and non-negotiable. 


